
 

  

DERBY & NOTTINGHAM REHEARSAL DATES 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

 
https://thecollaborationchoir.com/faqs 

 

WEEK 
NUMBER 

WEEK 
COMMENCING 

REHEARSALS ON 
THURSDAY 

VENUE THAT 
WEEK 

1 1ST Sept 2025 
 

Thurs 4th September DERBY 
 

2 8TH Sept 2025 
 

Thurs 11th September NOTTINGHAM 

3 15TH Sept 2025 
 

Thurs 18th September DERBY 

4 22nd Sept 2025 
 

Thurs 25th September NOTTINGHAM 

5 29th Sept 2025 
 

Thurs 2nd October DERBY 

6 6th Oct 2025 
 

Thurs 9th October NOTTINGHAM 

7 13th Oct 2025 
 

Thurs 16th October DERBY 

HT 1 20th Oct 2025 Half Term 1:  
Thurs 23rd October 

N/A 

HT 2 27th Oct 2025 Half Term 2:  
Thurs 30th October 

N/A 

8 3rd Nov 2025 
 

Thurs 6th November NOTTINGHAM 

9 10th Nov 2025 
 

Thurs 13th November DERBY 

10 17th Nov 2025 
 

Thurs 20th November NOTTINGHAM 

11 24th Nov 2025 
 

Thurs 27th November DERBY 

12 1st Dec 2025 
 

Thurs 4th December NOTTINGHAM 

 

  


